
Pay one price & your full color ad appears in 3 places!
1. Online:  www.granitequill.com 
2. The Messenger:  82,972 online views weekly
3. The Messenger:  10,000 FREE dropped copies weekly

Pre-pay monthly and take an additional 10% O� !  Call or email to reserve your space in an 
upcoming issue of  The Messenger.  Phone: 603.464.3388  •  800.281.2859  •  Fax: 603.464.4106   
Deadline: Mon. by 5pm  •  Email: leighb@tds.net or granitequill@mcttelecom.com

Ad Size Dimensions
Full = 10.125” x 10.66”  
Half =10.125” x 5.3” or 
Half  Vertical = 4.95” x 10.66”

1/6th = 3.25” x 5.3”  
1/12th = 3.25” x 2.62”
Business Directory = 1.985” x 1.75”

Triple Play!

RATES & FREQUENCY DISCOUNTS:

RUN FOR:
Full Page

1/2 Page

1/6 Page

1/12 Page

Biz Directory

1 Week
$625

$315

$160

$80

NA

8 Weeks
$595

$300

$155

$75

NA

13 Weeks
$565

$285

$145

$72

$45

26 Weeks
$535

$270

$135

$68

$35

52 Weeks
$500

$250

$125

$64

$25

PO Box 1190   •   Hillsborough, NH 03244   •   (603) 464-3388   •   (800) 281-2859   •   www.granitequill.com   •   October 2022

82,972 On-Line Views Weekly

 Serving
the

of NH New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly
T

H
E

82,972 On-Line Views Weekly

New Hampshire’s On-Line WeeklyNew Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly
T

H
EMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessenger

New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line WeeklyNew Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

MessengerMessengerMessenger
82,972 On-Line Views Weekly

Messenger
82,972 On-Line Views Weekly

Messenger
82,972 On-Line Views Weekly

Messenger
82,972 On-Line Views Weekly

MessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line WeeklyNew Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

Messenger
New Hampshire’s On-Line Weekly

MessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerT
H

EMessengerT
H

EMessengerT
H

EMessengerT
H

EMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessengerMessenger   “Your Local Weekly Since 1869    A Tradition Worth Keeping”


