

PO Box 1190 • Hillsborough, NH 03244 • (603) 464-3388 • (800) 281-2859 • www.granitequill.com • October 2022

## **Triple Play!**

## Pay one price & your full color ad appears in 3 places!

1. Online: www.granitequill.com

2. The Messenger: 82,972 online views weekly

3. The Messenger: 10,000 FREE dropped copies weekly

## **RATES & FREQUENCY DISCOUNTS: -**

RUN FOR:	1 Week	8 Weeks	13 Weeks	26 Weeks	52 Weeks
Full Page	\$625	\$595	\$565	\$535	\$500
1/2 Page	\$315	\$300	\$285	\$270	\$250
1/6 Page	\$160	\$155	\$145	\$135	\$125
1/12 Page	\$80	\$75	\$72	\$68	\$64
Biz Directory	NA	NA	\$45	\$35	\$25

## **Ad Size Dimensions**

Full = 10.125" x 10.66" Half =10.125" x 5.3" or Half Vertical = 4.95" x 10.66" 1/6th = 3.25" x 5.3" 1/12th = 3.25" x 2.62" Business Directory = 1.985" x 1.75"

Pre-pay monthly and take an additional **10% Off!** Call or email to reserve your space in an upcoming issue of The Messenger. Phone: 603.464.3388 • 800.281.2859 • Fax: 603.464.4106 **Deadline: Mon. by 5pm** • Email: leighb@tds.net or granitequill@mcttelecom.com